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 Løb:  101    Herrer senior 8+ 

  1.   4 Aalborg Roklub I                   6:07:8      12:59:1      19:24:5 

  2.  22 Odense Roklub I                    6:56:5      14:22:7      21:10:7 

 

 Løb:  102    Herrer senior 4x 

  1.   1 KCO/OR/BR/Holstebro                5:53:8      12:29:2      18:43:0 

  2.  23 Bagsværd/DSR                       6:57:2      14:40:5      21:54:2 

 

 Løb:  103    Herrer senior 4- 

  1.   2 KCB/Bagsvaerd/KR                   6:02:5      12:44:0      19:03:9 

  2.   3 Bagsværd/DSR                       6:05:4      13:00:4      19:33:2 

 

 Løb:  104    Herrer senior 2x 

  1.   8 DRC(Espensen, Larsen)              6:20:4      13:15:7      19:48:1 

  2.  10 KKL(Hagemann,Modest)               6:22:8      13:27:8      20:04:0 

  3.   9 DRC(Leicht, Fredsted)              6:29:2      13:33:7      20:09:5 

  4.  11 KKL (Rying, Eigenbrod)             6:50:4      14:16:4      21:06:9 

  5.  12 BR (Fredriksen, Klahsen)           6:44:6      14:17:8      21:11:7 

  6.  13 DSR (Hansen, Fischer)              6:49:5      14:18:4      21:27:1 

 

 Løb:  105    Herrer senior 2- 

  1.  16 DRC (Kempf, Lam)                   6:44:3      14:07:1      21:03:3 

  2.  15 DRC (Holmquist, Munk)              6:48:9      14:12:2      21:04:2 

  3.  20 KCO (Rusbjerg, Mazza)              6:58:6      14:43:4      21:51:1 

  4.  17 DRC (Rasmussen, Bonde)             6:59:2      14:45:5      22:02:9 

  5.  19 DSR/KR (Grænge, Dybdahl)           7:02:7      14:54:4      22:19:1 

  6.  18 Holstebro (Nielsen, Petersen)      7:05:8      15:01:5      22:22:3 

  7.  21 BR (Riis, Jørgensen)               7:24:1      15:32:2      23:16:4 

 

 Løb:  106    Herrer senior 1x 

  1.  25 DRC (Nielsen)                      6:50:5      14:31:7      21:41:2 

  2.  27 KCO (Larsen)                       6:56:0      14:32:9      21:48:1 

  3.  29 Hadsund (Wisholm)                  7:05:1      14:51:7      22:13:9 

  4.  26 DRC (Steffensen)                   6:58:2      14:50:9      22:14:0 

  5.  28 KCO (Sørensen)                     7:17:2      15:03:4      22:16:3 

  6.  31 DSR (Niltom)                       7:07:7      15:04:6      22:36:2 

  7.  30 ÆGIR (Anderson)                    7:17:2      15:18:1      22:51:5 

  8.  34 Holstebro (Bech-Petersen)          7:19:3      15:28:7      23:00:4 

  9.  32 L*R (Christensen)                  7:16:2      15:22:5      23:03:0 

 10.  35 KVIK (Pedersen)                    7:28:9      15:42:8      23:34:1 

 11.  36 Bagsværd (Stuven)                  7:44:0      16:15:9      24:17:8 

 12.  33 Roskilde (Storm)                   7:58:3      16:33:1      24:26:7 

 13.  37 Bagsværd (Jube)                    8:01:7      17:51:4      27:32:8 

 

 Løb:  107    Herrer junior 8+ 

  1.  24 KR                                 7:41:2      16:04:6      23:56:4 

 

 Løb:  108    Herrer junior 4x 

  1.   5 BR/KVIK/Rosklide/L*R               6:02:9      12:51:2      19:15:0 

  2.   7 Roskilde                           6:27:5      13:40:1      20:27:2 

 

 Løb:  109    Herrer junior 4- 

  1.   6 DSR/Holstebro                      6:18:9      13:18:9      19:50:6 
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 Løb:  110    Herrer junior 2x 

  1.  14 Hadsund/ÆGIR (Knudsen/Flarup)      6:28:7      13:57:0      21:05:3 

  2.  38 Sorø/Hvidovre(Lyngelsen, Ander     7:27:3      15:50:8      23:28:6 

  3.  39 Holstebro (Hunskjær, Mortensen     8:04:5      16:51:5      24:56:6 

 

 Løb:  111    Herrer junior 2- 

  1.  41 BR/Holstebro (Ulnits, Majgaard     7:03:8      14:57:1      22:20:7 

  2.  40 KR/Holstebro (Strømgren,Morten     7:10:3      15:05:4      22:21:2 

  3.  43 Holstebro (Lund, Pedersen)         7:22:8      15:21:6      22:41:4 

  4.  44 Bagsværd (Ludwigsen, Reistad)      7:26:0      15:50:1      23:38:2 

  5.  42 BR/Hvidovre (Larsen, Jensen)       7:45:7      16:12:2      24:05:9 

 

 Løb:  112    Herrer junior 1x 

  1.  55 Roskilde (Secher)                  7:11:3      14:56:9      22:14:4 

  2.  56 Furesø (Lund)                      7:13:7      15:03:2      22:37:0 

  3.  58 L*R (Heldbo)                       7:35:6      15:55:7      23:51:9 

  4.  59 KCO (Taudal)                       7:36:9      15:57:5      23:54:9 

  5.  57 KCO (Lønholm)                      7:36:9      15:56:3      24:01:5 

  6.  61 Bagsværd (Oddershede)              8:00:2      16:39:2      24:57:4 

  7.  62 Hadsund (Alagic)                   8:17:4      17:35:8      26:23:6 

  8.  60 Bagsværd (Østergaard)              9:05:2      19:09:4      28:13:9 

 

 Løb:  114    Kvinder senior 4x- 

  1.  53 Sorø                               7:07:6      14:59:8      22:22:6 

  2.  51 Bagsværd                           7:29:9      15:53:1      23:51:4 

  3.  52 Odense                             8:05:1      16:37:0      24:41:1 

  4.  54 DSR/Fredensborg                    7:54:7      16:37:2      24:46:6 

 

 Løb:  116    Kvinder senior 2x 

  1.  45 DRC (Person, Elander)              6:59:0      14:42:1      21:55:1 

  2.  46 DSR/Holstebro(Christensen, Ma      7:17:2      15:10:7      22:33:9 

  3.  47 KCO (Kempf, Hansen)                7:18:1      15:12:1      22:38:0 

  4.  48 Bagsvaerd(Petersen/Langkjaer)      7:22:5      15:27:0      23:02:3 

  5.  64 DSR (Schou, Petersen)              7:26:5      15:39:4      23:21:1 

  6.  63 DSR (Vetner, Hylddahl)             8:05:6      16:51:5      24:58:2 

  7.  65 Aarhus(Emma/Kirstine)              8:35:8      17:47:8      26:32:6 

 

 Løb:  117    Kvinder senior 2- 

  1.  66 DRC (Rasmussen, Johanssen)         7:10:9      14:57:6      22:19:4 

  2.  67 BR/Holstebro (Sanggaard, Peter     7:20:7      15:18:7      22:58:3 

  3.  68 BR/Holstebro (Hammer, Pedersen     7:35:1      15:55:5      23:48:1 

 

 Løb:  118    Kvinder senior 1x 

  1.  72 DRC (Udby)                         7:31:2      15:42:9      23:28:1 

  2.  73 DRC (Holmegaard)                   7:37:4      15:49:7      23:41:5 

  3.  74 DRC (Dyrlund)                      7:32:7      15:47:3      23:46:5 

  4.  75 DRC (Larsen)                       7:43:8      16:09:9      24:12:6 

  5.  76 Hadsund (Toft Andersen)            7:49:9      16:15:5      24:18:0 

  6.  77 Bagsværd (Østergaard)              7:44:7      16:16:1      24:22:0 

  7.  80 Roskilde (Davisen)                 8:09:1      16:57:7      25:11:7 

  8.  84 Bagsværd (Jersild)                 8:11:3      17:08:5      25:33:2 

  9.  78 RCA Aarhus (Nielsen)               8:20:1      17:21:4      25:54:2 

 10.  88 Holstebro (Nielsen)                8:18:4      17:25:7      25:56:8 

 11.  79 Aarhus (Hansen)                    8:23:3      17:24:5      25:58:1 

 12.  86 Aarhus (Thor)                      8:22:0      17:25:6      26:07:7 
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 13.  85 Hadsund (Filtenborg)               8:41:5      17:56:0      26:28:6 

 14.  82 Roskilde (Knudsen)                 8:34:8      17:57:9      26:41:9 

 15.  83 ARA (Jensen)                       8:24:2      17:53:4      26:47:8 

 16.  81 KVIK (Midttun)                     8:56:0      18:32:5      27:33:0 

 17.  87 Odense (Kaalund-Keller)            8:49:4      18:27:9      27:38:0 

 18.  93 Aarhus(Monefeldt)                  9:17:4      19:35:4      29:03:5 

 

 Løb:  119    Kvinder junior 4x- 

  1.  49 DSR/BR                             6:58:5      14:33:7      21:35:9 

  2.  50 DSR/KVIK/Furesø                    7:34:6      15:48:5      23:32:7 

 

 Løb:  121    Kvinder junior 2x 

  1.  69 Hadsund/Aarhus (Køchs/Vesterga     7:12:4      15:09:1      22:39:2 

  2.  70 OR/Hadsund (Vikkelsør, Blomstr     7:26:8      15:35:0      23:19:7 

  3.  71 Bagsværd (Hjort, Ramm)             8:08:5      17:04:8      25:16:5 

 

 Løb:  122    Kvinder junior 2- 

  1.  89 Fredericia/KR (Kiær, Sørensen)     7:49:1      16:25:0      24:29:5 

 

 Løb:  123    kvinder junior 1x 

  1.  90 Næstved (Frimann)                  8:39:4      17:59:9      26:44:4 

  2.  92 Roskilde (Segoli)                  8:50:2      18:34:2      27:06:5 

  3.  91 Hadsund (Munk)                     8:54:4      18:32:6      27:20:8 
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  1.  55 Roskilde (Secher)                 22:14:4      20:52:5     +6,53% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

  2.  69 Hadsund/Aarhus (Køchs/Vesterga    22:39:2      21:09:5     +7,06% 

        (Kvinder junior 2x) 

  3.  56 Furesø (Lund)                     22:37:0      20:52:5     +8,34% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

  4.  66 DRC (Rasmussen, Johanssen)        22:19:4      20:31:8     +8,73% 

        (Kvinder senior 2-) 

  5.   5 BR/KVIK/Rosklide/L*R              19:15:0      17:38:9     +9,07% 

        (Herrer junior 4x) 

  6.  72 DRC (Udby)                        23:28:1      21:23:1     +9,74% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

  7.   8 DRC(Espensen, Larsen)             19:48:1      17:59:2    +10,09% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

  8.  70 OR/Hadsund (Vikkelsøe, Blomstr    23:19:7      21:09:5    +10,25% 

        (Kvinder junior 2x) 

  9.  25 DRC (Nielsen)                     21:41:2      19:40:0    +10,27% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 10.  45 DRC (Person, Elander)             21:55:1      19:51:9    +10,33% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 11.  14 Hadsund/ÆGIR (Knudsen/Flarup)     21:05:3      19:05:2    +10,48% 

        (Herrer junior 2x) 

 12.   6 DSR/Holstebro                     19:50:6      17:56:6    +10,58% 

        (Herrer junior 4-) 

 13.  49 DSR/BR                            21:35:9      19:31:6    +10,60% 

        (Kvinder junior 4x-) 

 14.  73 DRC (Holmegaard)                  23:41:5      21:23:1    +10,78% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 15.  27 KCO (Larsen)                      21:48:1      19:40:0    +10,85% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 16.  74 DRC (Dyrlund)                     23:46:5      21:23:1    +11,17% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 17.  10 KKL(Hagemann,Modest)              20:04:0      17:59:2    +11,56% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 18.  67 BR/Holstebro (Sanggaard, Peter    22:58:3      20:31:8    +11,89% 

        (Kvinder senior 2-) 

 19.   9 DRC(Leicht, Fredsted)             20:09:5      17:59:2    +12,07% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 20.  89 Fredericia/KR (Kiær, Sørensen)    24:29:5      21:47:6    +12,38% 

        (Kvinder junior 2-) 

 21.   1 KCO/OR/BR/Holstebro               18:43:0      16:36:8    +12,66% 

        (Herrer senior 4x) 

 22.   2 KCB/Bagsvaerd/KR                  19:03:9      16:53:6    +12,85% 

        (Herrer senior 4-) 

 23.  29 Hadsund (Wisholm)                 22:13:9      19:40:0    +13,04% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 24.  26 DRC (Steffensen)                  22:14:0      19:40:0    +13,05% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 25.  75 DRC (Larsen)                      24:12:6      21:23:1    +13,21% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 26.  28 KCO (Sørensen)                    22:16:3      19:40:0    +13,24% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 27.  46 DSR/Holstebro( Christensen, Ma    22:33:9      19:51:9    +13,59% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 
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 28.  76 Hadsund (Toft Andersen)           24:18:0      21:23:1    +13,63% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 29.  41 BR/Holstebro (Ulnits, Majgaard    22:20:7      19:37:5    +13,85% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 30.  40 KR/Holstebro (Strømgren,Morten    22:21:2      19:37:5    +13,90% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 31.  47 KCO (Kempf, Hansen)               22:38:0      19:51:9    +13,93% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 32.  77 Bagsværd (Østergaard)             24:22:0      21:23:1    +13,94% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 33.  16 DRC (Kempf, Lam)                  21:03:3      18:25:5    +14,27% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 34.  58 L*R (Heldbo)                      23:51:9      20:52:5    +14,32% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 35.  15 DRC (Holmquist, Munk)             21:04:2      18:25:5    +14,35% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 36.  59 KCO (Taudal)                      23:54:9      20:52:5    +14,56% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 37.  31 DSR (Niltom)                      22:36:2      19:40:0    +14,93% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 38.  57 KCO (Lønholm)                     24:01:5      20:52:5    +15,08% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 39.  43 Holstebro (Lund, Pedersen)        22:41:4      19:37:5    +15,61% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 40.   3 Bagsværd/DSR                      19:33:2      16:53:6    +15,74% 

        (Herrer senior 4-) 

 41.   7 Roskilde                          20:27:2      17:38:9    +15,89% 

        (Herrer junior 4x) 

 42.  68 BR/Holstebro (Hammer, Pedersen    23:48:1      20:31:8    +15,93% 

        (Kvinder senior 2-) 

 43.  48 Bagsvaerd(Petersen/Langkjaer)     23:02:3      19:51:9    +15,97% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 44.  30 ÆGIR (Anderson)                   22:51:5      19:40:0    +16,22% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 45.  34 Holstebro (Bech-Petersen)         23:00:4      19:40:0    +16,98% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 46.  32 L*R (Christensen)                 23:03:0      19:40:0    +17,20% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 47.  11 KKL (Rying, Eigenbrod)            21:06:9      17:59:2    +17,39% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 48.  64 DSR (Schou, Petersen)             23:21:1      19:51:9    +17,55% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 49.  90 Næstved (Frimann)                 26:44:4      22:43:7    +17,65% 

        (kvinder junior 1x) 

 50.  80 Roskilde (Davisen)                25:11:7      21:23:1    +17,81% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 51.  12 BR (Fredriksen, Klahsen)          21:11:7      17:59:2    +17,83% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 52.  20 KCO (Rusbjerg, Mazza)             21:51:1      18:25:5    +18,59% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 53.  13 DSR (Hansen, Fischer)             21:27:1      17:59:2    +19,26% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 54.  92 Roskilde (Segoli)                 27:06:5      22:43:7    +19,27% 

        (kvinder junior 1x) 

 55.  71 Bagsværd (Hjort, Ramm)            25:16:5      21:09:5    +19,45% 

        (Kvinder junior 2x) 
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 56.  84 Bagsværd (Jersild)                25:33:2      21:23:1    +19,49% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 57.  61 Bagsværd (Oddershede)             24:57:4      20:52:5    +19,55% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 58.  17 DRC (Rasmussen, Bonde)            22:02:9      18:25:5    +19,66% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 59.  35 KVIK (Pedersen)                   23:34:1      19:40:0    +19,83% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 60.  91 Hadsund (Munk)                    27:20:8      22:43:7    +20,31% 

        (kvinder junior 1x) 

 61.  44 Bagsværd (Ludwigsen, Reistad)     23:38:2      19:37:5    +20,44% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 62.  50 DSR/KVIK/Furesø                   23:32:7      19:31:6    +20,57% 

        (Kvinder junior 4x-) 

 63.  78 RCA Aarhus (Nielsen)              25:54:2      21:23:1    +21,12% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 64.  19 DSR/KR (Grænge, Dybdahl)          22:19:1      18:25:5    +21,13% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 65.  88 Holstebro (Nielsen)               25:56:8      21:23:1    +21,33% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 66.  18 Holstebro (Nielsen, Petersen)     22:22:3      18:25:5    +21,42% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 67.  79 Aarhus (Hansen)                   25:58:1      21:23:1    +21,43% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 68.   4 Aalborg Roklub I                  19:24:5      15:58:0    +21,55% 

        (Herrer senior 8+) 

 69.  53 Sorø                              22:22:6      18:20:5    +21,99% 

        (Kvinder senior 4x-) 

 70.  86 Aarhus (Thor)                     26:07:7      21:23:1    +22,18% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 71.  42 BR/Hvidovre (Larsen, Jensen)      24:05:9      19:37:5    +22,79% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 72.  38 Sorø/Hvidovre(Lyngelsen, Ander    23:28:6      19:05:2    +23,00% 

        (Herrer junior 2x) 

 73.  36 Bagsværd (Stuven)                 24:17:8      19:40:0    +23,54% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 74.  85 Hadsund (Filtenborg)              26:28:6      21:23:1    +23,80% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 75.  33 Roskilde (Storm)                  24:26:7      19:40:0    +24,29% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 76.  82 Roskilde (Knudsen)                26:41:9      21:23:1    +24,84% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 77.  83 ARA (Jensen)                      26:47:8      21:23:1    +25,30% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 78.  63 DSR (Vetner, Hylddahl)            24:58:2      19:51:9    +25,69% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 79.  21 BR (Riis, Jørgensen)              23:16:4      18:25:5    +26,31% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 80.  62 Hadsund (Alagic)                  26:23:6      20:52:5    +26,43% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 81.  81 KVIK (Midttun)                    27:33:0      21:23:1    +28,82% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 82.  87 Odense (Kaalund-Keller)           27:38:0      21:23:1    +29,21% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 83.  51 Bagsværd                          23:51:4      18:20:5    +30,06% 

        (Kvinder senior 4x-) 
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 84.  39 Holstebro (Hunskjær, Mortensen    24:56:6      19:05:2    +30,68% 

        (Herrer junior 2x) 

 85.  23 Bagsværd/DSR                      21:54:2      16:36:8    +31,84% 

        (Herrer senior 4x) 

 86.  22 Odense Roklub I                   21:10:7      15:58:0    +32,64% 

        (Herrer senior 8+) 

 87.  65 Aarhus(Emma/Kirstine)             26:32:6      19:51:9    +33,61% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 88.  52 Odense                            24:41:1      18:20:5    +34,58% 

        (Kvinder senior 4x-) 

 89.  54 DSR/Fredensborg                   24:46:6      18:20:5    +35,08% 

        (Kvinder senior 4x-) 

 90.  60 Bagsværd (Østergaard)             28:13:9      20:52:5    +35,24% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 91.  93 Aarhus(Monefeldt)                 29:03:5      21:23:1    +35,88% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 92.  37 Bagsværd (Jube)                   27:32:8      19:40:0    +40,06% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 93.  24 KR                                23:56:4      16:47:0    +42,64% 

        (Herrer junior 8+) 
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  1.   5 BR/KVIK/Rosklide/L*R              20:20:0      17:38:9    +15,21% 

        (Herrer junior 4x) 

  2.  42 Hadsund/Aarhus (Køchs/Vesterga    24:25:0      21:09:5    +15,39% 

        (Kvinder junior 2x) 

  3.   8 DSR/Holstebro                     20:44:0      17:56:6    +15,54% 

        (Herrer junior 4-) 

  4.  34 DRC (Rasmussen, Johanssen)        23:47:7      20:31:8    +15,90% 

        (Kvinder senior 2-) 

  5.  19 DRC (Nielsen)                     23:04:3      19:40:0    +17,31% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

  6.   1 DRC                               19:34:4      16:36:8    +17,81% 

        (Herrer senior 4x) 

  7.  55 DRC (Udby)                        25:12:3      21:23:1    +17,86% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

  8.  12 Hadsund/ÆGIR (Knudsen/Flarup)     22:30:7      19:05:2    +17,94% 

        (Herrer junior 2x) 

  9.  51 OR/Hadsund (Vikkelsør, Blomstr    24:57:4      21:09:5    +17,95% 

        (Kvinder junior 2x) 

 10.  20 KCO (Larsen)                      23:13:6      19:40:0    +18,10% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 11.  18 DSR/BR                            23:07:7      19:31:6    +18,44% 

        (Kvinder junior 4x-) 

 12.  23 DRC (Person, Elander)             23:33:7      19:51:9    +18,60% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 13.  80 KVIK Andersen                     24:53:5      20:52:5    +19,24% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 14.  10 KKL(Hagemann,Modest)              21:29:2      17:59:2    +19,45% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 15.  29 Roskilde (Secher)                 23:30:9      19:40:0    +19,56% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 16.   2 KCO/OR/BR/Holstebro               19:53:3      16:36:8    +19,71% 

        (Herrer senior 4x) 

 17.  31 KCO (Sørensen)                    23:40:6      19:40:0    +20,38% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 18.  27 Hadsund (Wisholm)                 23:40:6      19:40:0    +20,38% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 19.  28 DRC (Steffensen)                  23:41:5      19:40:0    +20,46% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 20.  47 BR/Holstebro (Sanggaard, Peter    24:48:2      20:31:8    +20,81% 

        (Kvinder senior 2-) 

 21.  26 DRC (Bonde, Rasmussen)            22:16:4      18:25:5    +20,88% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 22.   3 DRC                               20:27:0      16:53:6    +21,05% 

        (Herrer senior 4-) 

 23.   4 KCB/Bagsvaerd/KR                  20:29:4      16:53:6    +21,29% 

        (Herrer senior 4-) 

 24.  41 KCO (Kempf, Hansen)               24:06:9      19:51:9    +21,39% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 25.  39 DSR/Holstebro( Christensen, Ma    24:11:2      19:51:9    +21,75% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 26.  57 DRC (Holmegaard)                  26:03:0      21:23:1    +21,81% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 27.  25 DRC ( Larsen)                     26:04:7      21:23:1    +21,94% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 28.  60 L*R (Heldbo)                      25:29:7      20:52:5    +22,13% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 
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 29.  61 KCO (Taudal)                      25:37:0      20:52:5    +22,71% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 30.  40 DSR (Niltom)                      24:17:6      19:40:0    +23,52% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 31.  66 Bagsværd (•stergaard)             26:29:5      21:23:1    +23,87% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 32.  35 BR/Holstebro (Ulnits, Mortense    24:25:3      19:37:5    +24,44% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 33.  43 Holstebro (Lund, Pedersen)        24:25:8      19:37:5    +24,48% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 34.  15 BR (Fredriksen, Klahsen)          22:23:5      17:59:2    +24,49% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 35.  63 KCO (Lønholm)                     26:00:3      20:52:5    +24,57% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 36.  46 ÆGIR (Anderson)                   24:31:8      19:40:0    +24,72% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 37.  59 BR/Holstebro (Hammer, Pedersen    25:38:6      20:31:8    +24,90% 

        (Kvinder senior 2-) 

 38.  48 Bagsvaerd(Petersen/Langkjaer)     24:50:2      19:51:9    +25,02% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 39.  44 BR/Hvidovre (Majgaard, Jensen)    24:32:9      19:37:5    +25,08% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 40.  13 KKL (Rying, Eigenbrod)            22:42:4      17:59:2    +26,24% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 41.  36 KR/Holstebro (Strømgren,Reista    24:46:6      19:37:5    +26,25% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 42.  49 L*R (Christensen)                 24:51:2      19:40:0    +26,37% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 43.  53 DSR (Schou, Petersen)             25:07:1      19:51:9    +26,44% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 44.  21 KCO (Rusbjerg, Mazza)             23:19:6      18:25:5    +26,60% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 45.  71 Bagsværd (Oddershede)             26:28:3      20:52:5    +26,81% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 46.  50 Roskilde (Knudsen.Davidsen)       25:13:2      19:51:9    +26,95% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 47.  90 Holstebro ( Mogensen )            24:59:8      19:40:0    +27,10% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 48.  85 Hadsund (Munk)                    29:05:7      22:43:7    +28,01% 

        (kvinder junior 1x) 

 49.  38 Holstebro (Nielsen, Petersen)     23:37:3      18:25:5    +28,20% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 

 50.  45 Bagsværd (Ludwigsen, Larsen)      25:09:8      19:37:5    +28,22% 

        (Herrer junior 2-) 

 51.  82 Næstved (Frimann)                 29:09:3      22:43:7    +28,27% 

        (kvinder junior 1x) 

 52.  73 Bagsværd (Hjort, Ramm)            27:17:8      21:09:5    +29,01% 

        (Kvinder junior 2x) 

 53.   6 Aalborg Roklub I                  20:36:7      15:58:0    +29,09% 

        (Herrer senior 8+) 

 54.  84 Roskilde (Segoli)                 29:23:4      22:43:7    +29,30% 

        (kvinder junior 1x) 

 55.  16 DSR (Hansen, Fischer)             23:17:3      17:59:2    +29,47% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 56.  32 DSR/KR (Grænge, Dybdahl)          23:53:7      18:25:5    +29,68% 

        (Herrer senior 2-) 
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 57.  74 Bagsværd (Jersild)                27:44:6      21:23:1    +29,73% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 58.  75 RCA Aarhus (Nielsen)              27:48:2      21:23:1    +30,01% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 59.  56 DSR/KVIK/Furesø                   25:24:5      19:31:6    +30,12% 

        (Kvinder junior 4x-) 

 60.  79 Hadsund (Alagic)                  27:49:4      20:52:5    +33,28% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 61.  54 Sorø/Hvidovre(Lyngelsen, Ander    25:29:2      19:05:2    +33,53% 

        (Herrer junior 2x) 

 62.  64 Bagsværd (Stuven)                 26:17:4      19:40:0    +33,67% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 63.  83 ARA (Jensen)                      28:51:2      21:23:1    +34,92% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 64.  72 DSR (Vetner, Hylddahl)            26:49:6      19:51:9    +35,04% 

        (Kvinder senior 2x) 

 65.  67 Roskilde (Storm)                  26:38:8      19:40:0    +35,49% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 66.  17 Kertemind (e Petersen Kjeldsen    24:38:1      17:59:2    +36,96% 

        (Herrer senior 2x) 

 67.  78 Aarhus (Thor)                     29:18:1      21:23:1    +37,01% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 68.  87 KVIK (Midttun)                    29:31:8      21:23:1    +38,08% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 69.  81 Hadsund (Filtenborg)              29:38:0      21:23:1    +38,57% 

        (Kvinder senior 1x) 

 70.  22 Bagsværd/DSR                      23:20:0      16:36:8    +40,44% 

        (Herrer senior 4x) 

 71.  70 Holstebro (Hunskjær, Mortensen    27:14:0      19:05:2    +42,68% 

        (Herrer junior 2x) 

 72.  69 Odense                            26:38:8      18:20:5    +45,27% 

        (Kvinder senior 4x-) 

 73.  86 Bagsværd (Jube)                   28:43:1      19:40:0    +46,02% 

        (Herrer senior 1x) 

 74.  88 Bagsværd (•stergaard)             30:42:0      20:52:5    +47,06% 

        (Herrer junior 1x) 

 75.  14 Odense Roklub I                   23:42:0      15:58:0    +48,43% 

        (Herrer senior 8+) 

 76.  62 KR                                26:43:2      16:47:0    +59,20% 

        (Herrer junior 8+) 

 77.   7 Bagsværd/DSR                      29:43:0      16:53:6    +75,90% 

        (Herrer senior 4-) 
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 Løb:  101    Herrer senior 8+ 

  1.   6 Aalborg Roklub I                   6:53:6      13:59:3      20:36:7 

  2.  14 Odense Roklub I                    8:04:6      16:17:4      23:42:0 

 

 Løb:  102    Herrer senior 4x 

  1.   1 DRC                                6:35:2      13:18:2      19:34:4 

  2.   2 KCO/OR/BR/Holstebro                6:36:0      13:26:6      19:53:3 

  3.  22 Bagsværd/DSR                       7:46:1      15:49:0      23:20:0 

 

 Løb:  103    Herrer senior 4- 

  1.   3 DRC                                6:52:1      13:54:6      20:27:0 

  2.   4 KCB/Bagsvaerd/KR                   6:52:1      13:55:3      20:29:4 

  3.   7 Bagsværd/DSR                       7:00:7      18:48:8      29:43:0 

 

 Løb:  104    Herrer senior 2x 

  1.  10 KKL(Hagemann,Modest)               7:11:0      14:35:6      21:29:2 

  2.  15 BR (Fredriksen, Klahsen)           7:28:4      15:13:3      22:23:5 

  3.  13 KKL (Rying, Eigenbrod)             7:37:6      15:26:9      22:42:4 

  4.  16 DSR (Hansen, Fischer)              7:52:2      15:54:6      23:17:3 

  5.  17 Kertemind ( Petersen Kjeldsen)     8:19:7      16:50:3      24:38:1 

 

 Løb:  105    Herrer senior 2- 

  1.  26 DRC (Bonde, Rasmussen)             7:24:8      15:06:7      22:16:4 

  2.  21 KCO (Rusbjerg, Mazza)              7:45:3      15:47:6      23:19:6 

  3.  38 Holstebro (Nielsen, Petersen)                  16:02:0      23:37:3 

  4.  32 DSR/KR (Grænge, Dybdahl)           7:59:2      16:10:4      23:53:7 

 

 Løb:  106    Herrer senior 1x 

  1.  19 DRC (Nielsen)                      7:40:7      15:37:2      23:04:3 

  2.  20 KCO (Larsen)                       7:45:3      15:43:6      23:13:6 

  3.  29 Roskilde (Secher)                  7:52:5      15:56:2      23:30:9 

  4.  27 Hadsund (Wisholm)                  7:59:7      16:05:4      23:40:6 

  4.  31 KCO (Sørensen)                     8:08:3      16:11:5      23:40:6 

  6.  28 DRC (Steffensen)                   7:47:8      16:00:2      23:41:5 

  7.  40 DSR (Niltom)                       8:10:7      16:33:2      24:17:6 

  8.  46 ÆGIR (Anderson)                    8:13:6      16:40:4      24:31:8 

  9.  49 L*R (Christensen)                  8:22:5      16:48:9      24:51:2 

 10.  90 Holstebro ( Mogensen )             8:25:4      17:01:4      24:59:8 

 11.  64 Bagsværd (Stuven)                  8:55:7      17:56:4      26:17:4 

 12.  67 Roskilde (Storm)                   9:04:2      18:14:7      26:38:8 

 13.  86 Bagsværd (Jube)                    9:30:8      19:15:3      28:43:1 

 

 Løb:  107    Herrer junior 8+ 

  1.  62 KR                                 9:11:8      18:33:6      26:43:2 

 

 Løb:  108    Herrer junior 4x 

  1.   5 BR/Furesø/Roskilde/L*R             6:43:7      13:47:7      20:20:0 

 

 Løb:  109    Herrer junior 4- 

  1.   8 DSR/Holstebro                      6:54:7      14:15:5      20:44:0 

 

 Løb:  110    Herrer junior 2x 

  1.  12 Hadsund/ÆGIR (Knudsen/Flarup)      7:24:0      15:15:0      22:30:7 

  2.  54 Sorø/Hvidovre(Lyngelsen, Ander     8:36:4      17:26:1      25:29:2 

  3.  70 Holstebro (Hunskjær, Mortensen     9:15:6      18:33:7      27:14:0 
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 Løb:  111    Herrer junior 2- 

  1.  35 BR/Holstebro (Ulnits, Mortense     8:08:7      16:37:7      24:25:3 

  2.  43 Holstebro (Lund, Pedersen)         8:21:4      16:49:1      24:25:8 

  3.  44 BR/Hvidovre (Majgaard, Jensen)     8:13:0      16:38:6      24:32:9 

  4.  36 KR/Holstebro (Strømgren,Reista     8:22:1      16:54:2      24:46:6 

  5.  45 Bagsværd (Ludwigsen, Larsen)       8:29:6      17:06:5      25:09:8 

 

 Løb:  112    Herrer junior 1x 

  1.  80 KVIK Andersen                      8:22:1      16:57:4      24:53:5 

  2.  60 L*R (Heldbo)                       8:34:3      17:25:1      25:29:7 

  3.  61 KCO (Taudal)                       8:41:4      17:25:5      25:37:0 

  4.  63 KCO (Lønholm)                      8:43:1      17:34:5      26:00:3 

  5.  71 Bagsværd (Oddershede)              9:02:7      17:59:5      26:28:3 

  6.  79 Hadsund (Alagic)                   9:08:6      18:41:0      27:49:4 

  7.  88 Bagsværd (•stergaard)             10:22:0      21:12:2      30:42:0 

 

 Løb:  114    Kvinder senior 4x- 

  1.  69 Odense                             9:03:5      18:08:6      26:38:8 

 

 Løb:  116    Kvinder senior 2x 

  1.  23 DRC (Person, Elander)              7:56:8      16:00:4      23:33:7 

  2.  41 KCO (Kempf, Hansen)                8:10:4      16:22:4      24:06:9 

  3.  39 DSR/Holstebro( Christensen, Ma     8:10:9      16:21:4      24:11:2 

  4.  48 Bagsvaerd(Petersen/Langkjaer)      8:20:8      16:51:2      24:50:2 

  5.  53 DSR (Schou, Petersen)              8:29:2      17:12:8      25:07:1 

  6.  50 Roskilde (Knudsen.Davidsen)        8:24:9      17:04:3      25:13:2 

  7.  72 DSR (Vetner, Hylddahl)             9:07:7      18:21:2      26:49:6 

 

 Løb:  117    Kvinder senior 2- 

  1.  34 DRC (Rasmussen, Johanssen)         8:04:2      16:07:5      23:47:7 

  2.  47 BR/Holstebro (Sanggaard, Peter     8:16:1      16:45:9      24:48:2 

  3.  59 BR/Holstebro (Hammer, Pedersen     8:39:9      17:31:2      25:38:6 

 

 Løb:  118    Kvinder senior 1x 

  1.  55 DRC (Udby)                         8:28:6      17:11:6      25:12:3 

  2.  57 DRC (Holmegaard)                   8:52:8      17:47:7      26:03:0 

  3.  25 DRC ( Larsen)                      8:45:0      17:40:6      26:04:7 

  4.  66 Bagsværd (•stergaard)              8:42:8      17:53:0      26:29:5 

  5.  74 Bagsværd (Jersild)                 9:20:5      18:59:0      27:44:6 

  6.  75 RCA Aarhus (Nielsen)               9:31:1      18:57:1      27:48:2 

  7.  83 ARA (Jensen)                       9:39:1      19:31:5      28:51:2 

  8.  78 Aarhus (Thor)                      9:56:6      19:48:9      29:18:1 

  9.  87 KVIK (Midttun)                     9:59:4      20:08:9      29:31:8 

 10.  81 Hadsund (Filtenborg)              10:14:4      20:26:9      29:38:0 

      76 Holstebro (Nielsen) 

 

 Løb:  119    Kvinder junior 4x- 

  1.  18 DSR/BR                             7:51:6      15:44:0      23:07:7 

  2.  56 DSR/KVIK/Furesø                    8:33:5      17:18:1      25:24:5 

 

 Løb:  121    Kvinder junior 2x 

  1.  42 Hadsund/Aarhus (Køchs/Vesterga     8:18:5      16:37:8      24:25:0 

  2.  51 OR/Hadsund (Vikkelsø, Blomstr      8:25:9      17:03:3      24:57:4 

  3.  73 Bagsværd (Hjort, Ramm)             9:16:9      18:39:3      27:17:8 
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 Løb:  122    Kvinder junior 2- 

  1.  68 Fredericia/KR (Kiær, Sørensen)                             Uden tid 

 

 Løb:  123    kvinder junior 1x 

  1.  85 Hadsund (Munk)                     9:57:2      19:52:2      29:05:7 

  2.  82 Næstved (Frimann)                 10:14:6      20:11:9      29:09:3 

  3.  84 Roskilde (Segoli)                 10:12:5      20:11:1      29:23:4 

 

 Løb:  127    MM gig 4x 

  1.  89 Odense Roklub                      9:03:3                   40:03:8 

 


